2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. C 106323 Due no later than May 31, 2016
Return to: Annual Report Form
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
J00 WEST JEFFERSON HABITAT FOR HUMANITY - IDAHO FALLS AREA, INC.
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 KAREN LANSING
1 - PO BOX 51055
1954 N YELLOWSTONE HWY
NO FILING FEE IF IDAHO FALLS ID 83405
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE USA

KAREN LANSING
1954 N YELLOWSTONE HWY
IDAHO FALLS ID 83401-8340

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR CHERYL GORDON
PRESIDENT ANNA GRUEL
DIRECTOR MILLI GABETTAS
DIRECTOR BENJAMIN RITCHIE
VICE PRESIDENT JONI FLEENOR
DIRECTOR LYNNE MORGAN
DIRECTOR DARRELL REINKE
SECRETARY SARA REINKE
TREASURER JERRY SHIVELY
DIRECTOR ANN SHIVELY
SECRETARY SHEILA KELLOGG

Street or PO Address

1718 WILD HORSE LANE

3449 SUN CIRCLE

4875 W FOXTRAIL LANE

900 PIERVIEW DR SUITE 206
1275 E 17TH STREET

4543 MCCOWIN LANE

711 IDAHO STREET PO BOX 657
711 IDAHO STREET PO BOX 657
555 S BELLIN ROAD

555 S BELLIN ROAD

PO BOX 118

City State Country
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
ASHTON D USA
ASHTON D USA
IDAHE FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
ASHTON D USA

Postal Code
83406
83404
83402
83402
43404
83406
83420
83420
83402
83402
83420

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

D Signature: Karen Lansing

C 106323

Name (type or print): Karen Lansing

Date: 03/21/2016
Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/21/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




