No. <b>C 106323</b>		Due no later than May 31, 2016		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		KAREN LANSING 1954 N YELLOWSTONE HWY IDAHO FALLS ID 83401-8340			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY - IDAHO FALLS AREA, INC.  KAREN LANSING PO BOX 51055					
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1954 N YELLOWSTONE HWY IDAHO FALLS ID 83405 USA		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
Section Production Production in the Association Control (Control		ess Addresses of Presid	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	,			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	CHERYL GORDON		1718 WILD HORSE LANE	<b>IDAHO FALLS</b>	ID	USA	83406
PRESIDENT	ANNA GRUEL		3449 SUN CIRCLE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404
DIRECTOR	MILLI GABETTAS		4875 W FOXTRAIL LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
DIRECTOR	BENJAMIN RITCHIE		900 PIERVIEW DR SUITE 206	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
VICE PRESIDENT	/ICE PRESIDENT JONI FLEENOR		1275 E 17TH STREET	<b>IDAHO FALLS</b>	ID	USA	43404
DIRECTOR	LYNNE MORGAN		4543 MCCOWIN LANE	<b>IDAHO FALLS</b>	ID	USA	83406
DIRECTOR	DARRELL REINKE		711 IDAHO STREET PO BOX 657	ASHTON	ID	USA	83420
SECRETARY	SARA REINKE		711 IDAHO STREET PO BOX 657	ASHTON	ID	USA	83420
TREASURER	ASURER JERRY SHIVELY		555 S BELLIN ROAD	<b>IDAHE FALLS</b>	ID	USA	83402
DIRECTOR	ANN SHIVELY		555 S BELLIN ROAD	<b>IDAHO FALLS</b>	ID	USA	83402
SECRETARY	SHEILA KELLOGG		PO BOX 118	ASHTON	ID	USA	83420
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 106323		Signature: Karen Lansing		Date: 03/21/2016			
		Name (type or print): Karen Lansing		Title: Executive Director			
Processed 03/21/2016		* Electronically provide	d signatures are accepted as original sig	natures.			